
8.15 Paul Whiteman and his
Concert Orchestra,
"Second Rhapsody" (Gershwin)
8.23 From the Studio: Ivan
Hanna (baritone),"An Island Sheiling Song"
(Kennedy-Fraser), "I Be Hopin’You Remember,’ ‘The Blind
Ploughman"’ (Coningsby Clark)
8.32 Orchestre Raymonde
8.41 From the Studio: Isabel
Chetwin (soprano), o
‘Blackbirds’ Song" (CyrilScott), "Island of Dreams"
(Stephen Adams), "I Wonder ifEver the Rose" (David Slater)
%. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Chamber Music Society ofLower Basin Street (U.S.A.
programme)
10. 0 Sports summary10.10 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[BVO ae]
5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. O After dinner music
7.45 "Adventure"8.0 Variety
8.30 "The Sentimental Bloke’’
9. 0 Band music
10. O Classical music
10.30 Close down

[Z WAZ INVERCARGILL]f

680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Recordings3.0 Otago v. Southland Repre-sentative Rugby Match at Rugby
Park, Invercargill5. O Saturday Special
6.15 LONDON NEWS6.30 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazinebroadcast at 9.0 a.m. on Sunday6.50 To-day’s Sports Results7.0 Accordiana
7.15 Topical Talks from the BBC
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Newsree!l with War Review
9.25 For the Musical Connois-
seur: ‘"‘Kyrie’"’ and "Gloria" from
"Missa Solemnis’" (Beethoven),Boston Symphony Orchestra
(Koussevitsky ) and Soloists,Harvard Glee .club and Radcliffe
Choral Society
10. 0 Close down

Saturday. July 29
EZB wits tee
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
10. 0 New Recordings
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 p.m. Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.15 London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours
3.30 Duffy’s’ Tavern (Guest:Gracie Fields)
4. 0 Relay of League Footballfrom Carlaw Park
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Musical Programme
5.30 Robinson Crusoe, Junior
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith) P

6.°0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 Musical Competitions
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps7.45 Talking Drums5 Celebrity Artists.20 Bits of Life
45 The Rajah’s Racer
OQ The Convenient Marriage-15 Melody Mosaic
0. London News

2ZB ,.xmsnteron
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk ®

8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 ~ Blair of the Mounties
40.30 Variety11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day Meledy Menu
12.15 & 1.15a London News |2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes3. 0 First Sports Summary3.50 Second Sports Summar4,0 Duffy’s Tavern: Phil Baker

5. 0 Junior Guest Announcer
6. 0 The Lone- Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results. (George
Edwards)
7.158 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Talking Drums8. 5 Celebrity Artists8.20 Bits of Life
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Melody Mosaic10.15 Voices of Yesterday:Grover Cleveland
10.30 Popular Melodies: Old

_ @nd New
11. 0 London News
11.15 The Xavier Cugat Show

SZB ii as.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula).
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session ;

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Adventures with Admiral
Byrd1.30 The Vegetable Garden
Passing Parade and _ Sports
Flashes, featuring at 1.45,Strike Up the Band; 2.0, The
Stars Drop In; 2.15, Syncopa-
tion; 2.30, Masters of Melody;

» Komedy Kingdom; _ 3.0,Local Limelight; 3.15, MixedGrill; 3.30, Hollywood Spot-light; 3.45, Anything’You Like;
4.0, Duffy’s Tavern (guest:Laird Cregar4.50 Sports Results
5. O Children’s session with
Grace
5.45 Final Sports Results
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain! .6.1 London News ,

6.30 Story Behind the Song6.45 Out of the Box
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps: Ciroumstan-tial Evidence (part 2)7.45 Josephine, Empress of© France
8. 5 Celebrity Artists8.20 Bits of Life
8.45 Bachelor’s Children

8. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Melody Mosaic
9.30 For the Stay at Homes
The Essex Magazine of the Air,
featuring at 10.0, Do You Be-lieve in Ghosts?; 40,15, The OldCorral; 10.30 ‘The Story and
>
Song; 10.45, Sparky andd

11. 0 London Newsae1310 k.ec, 229 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. O Bachelor Girls’ session12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Major Bowes)5. 0 Children’s session, includ-
ing a presentation by the JuniorRadio Players5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?= The Garden Club of their
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance645 The Sports Results7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps: Maxwell onTrial (part 2)7.45 Brains Trust, Junior8. &- Celebrity Artists8.20 Bits of Life
8.". Time Out9.0 The Convenient Marriageae
4
Melody Mosaic

10. The Band Wagon
@ 14.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance

11. 0 London News

CLA ee
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning

_ 5. Op.m. Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports enevies (FredMurphy)7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
.30 wot session8.15 Bits of Life
8.30 Saturday Special
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Music, Mirth and Melody10.30 Close down
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You
cant replace It

So PROTECT IT
That lawn mower bas to last
you fortheduration: Keepit
working smoothly, keep itfree from rust, with 3-in-One
Oil: This famous
lubricating oil
add8 year8 to the
life of all your
bousehold tools: Jin0ntdilJ-nOneDil

3-IN-ONEOIL

Tonsillitis
46excellent
results"

with DETTOLIN'
Avoid throat trouble. Gargle with'
Dettolin lastthingatnight: Gargk
again in the morning: Dettolin
Mouthwash and Gargle contains
among other ingredients the active
germicidal principleof Dettol Anti
septic. Though it quickly destroys
germs Dettolin isgentleOp delicate
tissue. You will find it apleasure0
use.

DETTOLIN'BRAND
MOUTHWASH & GARGLB
Antiseptic Deodorant Cleansing Refreskiag

From your chemist:
Reckitt 8 Colman (Newo Zealand) Ltd,
BondStreet, Dunedin. Da.6.


